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1.1 Service Request No.

1.2 Test Report No.

Requested by
( Name & Address

of the organisation)

Description ,
ldentification
of the ttem
to be tested

TEt007Bt07_12

ERTL( EyTES/D20 7/000 3 t oB_ 1 2
Date : 23108t2012

DEV INTERNATIONAL
15.DR.THOTTAM
VAL I YAM PALAYAM, KALAPATTI
COIMBATORE 641048
TAMILNADU

: SOLAR PV MODULE
: SREEDEV

Item

Mat(e

Model

Sl No
Qty

1.4-1 Appticabte Spec.of the item(s)

1.4.2 Characterisation and1.4.2 Characterisation and Chi
condition of the item 

Cor

1.5 Date of i tem receipt of  i tem : O1lOBt2O12
1.6 Date of start of testing : 06/08:2012
1.6.1 Date of comptetion of testing

1.7 Location where testing performed

1.8 Ambient condit ion during measurem€

1.9 Spec. used for testing

1.9.1 Details of non_standard
method foilowed (if any)

Certificate No. :T0002
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Panel:
Type:
Panel no :
Serial no :
Date:
Mon. cell:
Sensitivity :
Act. Temp. :
Result:

Temp. =
Irrad. :
Isc =
Voc =
Eff.=
F F =
MPP:
V@MPP:
I@MPP:
Rser. :
Rsht =
Ref Voltage
I Ref Voltage
P Ref Voltage

06-08-12
- 10-0656-01

0.000077
23.2

l6

mV
OC
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{V

A
W

25.0
1 . 0

8.173
22.628

16.4
69.7

128.961
17.691
7.290

0.4
97.6

OC

kw
A
V
%
%
w
V
A
Ohm
Ohm

J0003/TH08-12

512
I
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